

BID TABULATION					
CITY OF PORT LAVACA					
SKATE PARK PARKING LOT IMPROVEMENTS					
7/26/2022					
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
GENERAL					
1.	Mobilization, Insurance and Bonds (Maximum 5% of Base Bid)	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
2.	Barricading & Traffic Control (Furnish, Install, Maintain & Remove Signs & Warning Devices) (Includes Flagmen, Traffic Handling & Temporary Striping)	1	LS	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
3.	Construction Staking	1	LS	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
4.	Storm Water Pollution Prevention Plan (Prepare, Implement and Maintain Storm Water Plan and Controls)	1	LS	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
SUBTOTAL GENERAL					\$ 9,500.00
STORM SEWER IMPROVEMENTS					
5.	Grate Inlet (24" x 24")	3	EA	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 10,500.00
6.	Furnish & Install Storm Sewer Main (12") (0' - 5' Cut)	77	LF	\$ 75.00	\$ 5,775.00
7.	Grouted Storm Sewer Connection	1	EA	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
SUBTOTAL STORM SEWER IMPROVEMENTS					\$ 18,275.00
PAVING IMPROVEMENTS					
8.	Concrete Sidewalk	3,085	SF	\$ 10.00	\$ 30,850.00
9.	Site Grading	1	LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
10.	Lime Stabilized Subgrade (6")	910	SY	\$ 7.00	\$ 6,370.00
11.	Lime	15	Ton	\$ 225.00	\$ 3,375.00
12.	Limestone Base (8")	910	SY	\$ 18.00	\$ 16,380.00
13.	Prime Coat	910	SY	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,820.00
14.	Single Course Seal Coat	910	SY	\$ 7.00	\$ 6,370.00
15.	Hot Mix Paving	910	SY	\$ 20.00	\$ 18,200.00
SUBTOTAL PAVING IMPROVEMENTS					\$ 93,365.00
MISCELLANEOUS IMPROVEMENTS					
16.	Domed Timber Post (6' - 3")	83	EA	\$ 130.00	\$ 10,790.00
17.	Precast Concrete Wheel Stop	12	EA	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,800.00
18.	Pavement Markings (Permanent) (4" White) (Sherwin Williams SetFast Acrylic Marking Paint)	510	LF	\$ 1.50	\$ 765.00
19.	Pavement Markings (Permanent) (International Disable Symbol) (Sherwin Williams SetFast Acrylic Marking Paint)	1	EA	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
20.	Accessible Parking Sign Installation (Permanent) (Measured Per Post)	1	EA	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
21.	Aluminum Fence (48", 3 rail, aluminum)	225	LF	\$ 50.00	\$ 11,250.00
SUBTOTAL MISCELLANEOUS IMPROVEMENTS					\$ 25,705.00
TOTAL BASE BID					\$ 146,845.00